announcement of the results of the Offer by the Offeror, in the event that 
all Completion Conditions shall have been duly satisfied or waived by 
Closing Date; or (ii) the last of the Completion Conditions being satisfied 
or waived.

Share	 Each of the one hundred and one million three hundred and ten thousand 
four hundred and eighty eight (101,310,488) issued ordinary shares 
having a nominal value of fifty eight point two three four three Euro cents 
(€0.582343) each, which have been subscribed for and fully paid up.

Shareholder or Shareholders	 The holder(s) of one or more Share(s) in the Company as registered in the

[...]

For this reason, 
Shareholders should carefully read the entire Offer Document.

Offeror 	 TT ML Limited a company registered in Malta and bearing registration 
number C 79592.

Offeree Company	 GO p.l.c.

Subject Matter of the Offer	 Each of the Company’s one hundred and one million three hundred and 
ten thousand four hundred and eighty eight (101,310,488) issued ordinary 
shares having a nominal value of fifty eight point two three four three Euro 
cents (€0.582343) each, which have been subscribed for and whose value 
has been fully paid up.

Cash Consideration	 EUR2.87 per Share.

Payment of Cash Consideration	 The Cash Consideration shall be settled in cash on the Settlement Date.